
Miting za mlade
Celje, 13. september 2007

pionirji, 60 m

Uvr. Št.št. Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat

Veter: -1,4 m/s

KLC 1992HERMAN Luka 7,75256 35891.

KLC 1992UMEK Anže 7,94266 33892.

KLC 1993KRESNIK Marko 8,21257 132353.

KLC 1992ZUPAN Jurij 8,38267 132334.

AKŠ 1992VESIČ Andraž NN252 3561

KLC 1996KRIVEC Žan NN258 10526

pionirke, 60 m

Uvr. Št.št. Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat

Veter: -1,1 m/s

KLC 1994ULAGA Anja 8,70276 122371.

KLC 1992VIŠNER Tanita 8,701602.

KLC 1992ŠIŠMANOVIČ Sanja 8,75274 92893.

OL 1995VUGA Eva 8,942824.

KLC 1996KOLAR Špela 9,06272 115655.

KLC 1996JUG Tina 9,28271 127676.

mladinci, 300 m

Skupina: 1

Uvr. Št.št. Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat

B20 1992JOVANOVIČ Uroš 36,661671.

PT 1989ČERNIVEC Domen 38,75285 34712.

KLC 1992HERMAN Luka 39,51256 35893.

KLC 1990ČATER Amadej 39,59254 33904.

AKŠ 1992ČASL Leon 41,80250 33735.

KLC 1989SMERKE Jure 44,11263 28996.

KLC 1992MARIČ Matevž NN260 10523
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Skupina: 2

Uvr. Št.št. Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat

OL 1988ZAKRAJŠEK Luka 35,942781.

PMB 1990RAJŠTER Žiga 36,07283 27712.

KLC 1988MARINOVIČ Boris 37,931643.

KLC 1988HUŠ Matej 38,121634.

KLC 1991TROFENIK David 38,40265 21825.

KLC 1990BLATNIK BELEHAR Tim 38,57253 33936.

PT 1991DOBNIK Peter 38,64286 32307.

AKŠ 1993JAHIRI Arben 41,64251 33748.

skupnomladinci, 300 m

Uvr. Št.št. Št.AZS Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat

OL 1988ZAKRAJŠEK Luka 35,942781.

PMB 1990RAJŠTER Žiga 36,07283 27712.

B20 1992JOVANOVIČ Uroš 36,661673.

KLC 1988MARINOVIČ Boris 37,931644.

KLC 1988HUŠ Matej 38,121635.

KLC 1991TROFENIK David 38,40265 21826.

KLC 1990BLATNIK BELEHAR Tim 38,57253 33937.

PT 1991DOBNIK Peter 38,64286 32308.

PT 1989ČERNIVEC Domen 38,75285 34719.

KLC 1992HERMAN Luka 39,51256 358910.

KLC 1990ČATER Amadej 39,59254 339011.

AKŠ 1993JAHIRI Arben 41,64251 337412.

AKŠ 1992ČASL Leon 41,80250 337313.

KLC 1989SMERKE Jure 44,11263 289914.

KLC 1992MARIČ Matevž NN260 10523

mladinke, 300 m

Uvr. Št.št. Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat

PMB 1991REBERNIK Liona 39,58284 7681.

OL 1994VRTAČIČ Nina 41,732812.

KLC 1990RIJAVEC Ana 42,00273 21723.

PT 1991ŠKERGET Urška 43,52287 32314.

PT 1993TURK Nuša 44,28288 35285.

KLC 1994CMOK Urška 44,59269 21636.

KLC 1992ŠTIGLIC Neža 45,33275 32667.
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pionirji, 800 m

Uvr. Št.št. Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat

KLC 1993ŽIVKO Robert 2:20,35268 115101.

KLC 1993MAJCENOVIČ ZUKA Timotej 2:22,34259 6212.

KLC 1993GRM Erik 2:23,67255 21763.

KLC 1995NAVODNIK Simon 2:26,81261 36394.

KLC 1992ROPOTAR David NN262 11225

KLC 1994TOKIČ Dino NN264 10518

pionirke, 800 m

Uvr. Št.št. Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat

KLC 1992ZAGORIČNIK Anja 2:30,94277 35661.

OL 1994AHČIN Neža 2:34,072792.

OL 1994KROŠELJ Klara 2:34,452803.

KLC 1994ČANŽEK Maja 2:34,46270 126084.

mladinci, krogla

Uvr. Št.št. Priimek in ime Klub Letnik Rezultat

CRO 1990PREMERU Marin 21,64131.

SLO 1991PLANKO Luka 14,2239 32822.

SLOŽALAC Mitja 13,961683.

SLO 1990MASTNAK Gašper 13,9538 4524.

SLO 1990KONČINA Jan 13,3240 35735.

SLO 1990ŠPILER Marko NN29 604
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